Summary Results Report
2025 Joint Election
November 4, 2025

City of Lockhart, Councilmem. Dist. 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Pat Stroka 108
Juan Mendoza 125
Total Votes Cast 233
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 21

City of Lockhart, Councilmem. Dist. 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL

John Castillo 291
Total Votes Cast 291
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 109

City of Lockhart, Councilmem. At-Large
Vote For 2

TOTAL

Brad Westmoreland 891
Taylor Burge 939
Amy Clunie 616
Angie Gonzales-Sanchez 856
Total Votes Cast 3,302
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 858

VOTE %

46.35%
53.65%
100.00%

VOTE %

100.00%
100.00%

VOTE %

26.98%
28.44%
18.66%
25.92%
100.00%

Absentee

O O W w o

Absentee
5
5
0
1

Absentee

12

33

15

Early
Voting
55

59
114

11

Early
Voting
154

154

55

Early
Voting
525

516
327
496
1,864

426

Election
Day
53

63
116

10

Election
Day
132

132
0
53

Election
Day
354

415
285
351
1,405
0

417

City of Lockhart OFFICIAL RESULTS

Caldwell County

City of Lockhart - 11/12/2025 3:11 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof1l



Summary Results Report City of Mustang Ridge OFFICIAL RESULTS
2025 Joint Election

November 4, 2025 Caldwell County
City of Mustang Ridge, Council Mem., At-Large
Vote For 3
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Lillie Padilla 7  20.59% 0 2 5
Casondra Vallejo Dailey 7  20.59% 0 1 6
Jacob Taylor 7  20.59% 0 1 6
Adrienne M. Deal 8 23.53% 0 2 6
Pedro "Pete" Sauceda Gonzalez 5 14.71% 0 2 3
Total Votes Cast 34 100.00% 0 8 26
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 1
Contest Totals 42 0 9 33
City of Mustang Ridge - 11/12/2025 3:13 PM 20f2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

2025 Joint Election
November 4, 2025

City of Uhland, Council Mem. PI. 4

Vote For 1

Mary LaPoint
Cinthia Leija
John Harros
Alex Crunkleton
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

City of Uhland, PROPOSITION A

Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

o N W N

12

o

14

TOTAL

13
14

14

VOTE %

58.33%
25.00%
16.67%
0.00%
100.00%

VOTE %

7.14%
92.86%
100.00%

Absentee

O O O O o o o o

Absentee

O O O o o o

Early
Voting

11

Early
Voting

10
11

11

Election
Day
1

W »r O N O O -

Election
Day
0

W O O W w

City of Uhland OFFICIAL RESULTS

Caldwell County

City of Uhland - 11/12/2025

3:18 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof1l



Summary Results Report
2025 Joint Election
November 4, 2025

Hays CISD, PROPOSITION A
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

14
49
63

0

64

22.22%
77.78%
100.00%

Absentee

O O O o o o

Early
Voting

23
25

25

Election
Day
12

26
38
0

39

OFFICIAL RESULTS Hays
CISD
Caldwell County

HaysCISD - 11/12/2025  3:19 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof1l



Summary Results Report
2025 Joint Election
November 4, 2025

Prairie Lea ISD, PROPOSITION A
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

121
125
246
0
1
247

49.19%
50.81%
100.00%

Absentee

O O O o o o

Early
Voting
44

51
95

96

Election
Day
77

74
151

151

OFFICIAL RESULTS PLISD
Caldwell County

PLISD - 11/12/2025 3:20 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof1l



	Blank Page



