**Caldwell County** 

### City of Lockhart, Councilmem. Dist. 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Pat Stroka	108	46.35%	0	55	53
Juan Mendoza	125	53.65%	3	59	63
Total Votes Cast	233	100.00%	3	114	116
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	21		0	11	10

### City of Lockhart, Councilmem. Dist. 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
John Castillo	291	100.00%	5	154	132
Total Votes Cast	291	100.00%	5	154	132
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	109		1	55	53

### City of Lockhart, Councilmem. At-Large

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Brad Westmoreland	891	26.98%	12	525	354
Taylor Burge	939	28.44%	8	516	415
Amy Clunie	616	18.66%	4	327	285
Angie Gonzales-Sanchez	856	25.92%	9	496	351
Total Votes Cast	3,302	100.00%	33	1,864	1,405
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	858		15	426	417

Summary Results Report 2025 Joint Election November 4, 2025

**Caldwell County** 

### City of Mustang Ridge, Council Mem., At-Large

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lillie Padilla	7	20.59%	0	2	5
Casondra Vallejo Dailey	7	20.59%	0	1	6
Jacob Taylor	7	20.59%	0	1	6
Adrienne M. Deal	8	23.53%	0	2	6
Pedro "Pete" Sauceda Gonzalez	5	14.71%	0	2	3
Total Votes Cast	34	100.00%	0	8	26
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	8		0	1	7
Contest Totals	42		0	9	33

**Caldwell County** 

## City of Uhland, Council Mem. Pl. 4 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Mary LaPoint	7	58.33%	0	6	1
Cinthia Leija	3	25.00%	0	2	1
John Harros	2	16.67%	0	2	0
Alex Crunkleton	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	12	100.00%	0	10	2
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	2		0	1	1
Contest Totals	14		0	11	3

### City of Uhland, PROPOSITION A

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	1	7.14%	0	1	0
AGAINST	13	92.86%	0	10	3
Total Votes Cast	14	100.00%	0	11	3
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	0		0	0	0
Contest Totals	14		0	11	3

**Summary Results Report** 2025 Joint Election November 4, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS Hays **Caldwell County** 

# Hays CISD, PROPOSITION A Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	14	22.22%	0	2	12
AGAINST	49	77.78%	0	23	26
Total Votes Cast	63	100.00%	0	25	38
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	0	1
Contest Totals	64		0	25	39

OFFICIAL RESULTS PLISD Caldwell County

### Summary Results Report 2025 Joint Election November 4, 2025

### Prairie Lea ISD, PROPOSITION A

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
FOR	121	49.19%	0	44	77
AGAINST	125	50.81%	0	51	74
Total Votes Cast	246	100.00%	0	95	151
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	1	0
Contest Totals	247		0	96	151